Date 9/8/2015
Contract Name:
Wirth Court. Change Order No. CO2
Contract No. 7448
Project/MUNIS No. 10212
Change Order Project No.|53W1515
Change Order Description:

Account Numbers for this Change Order:
10212-86-130: 54445 (91360)

Add main and relocate hydrant to revised paving limits

Contractor: .
CAPITOL UNDERGROUND INC
782 LOIS DR

SUN PRAIRIE WI 53580

You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract: *Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price

Item No. Description Est. Qty | Unit Unit Price | N/B* Total
1 8-inch Water Main 50.00 LF 86.80 (B) 4,340.00
2 8-inch Water Valve 1.00 EA 2,190.00 (B) 2,180.00
3 Relocate Hydrant Assembly 1.00 EA 2,200.00 (N) 2,200.00
4 Customer Notification and QC Testing 1.00 EA 525.00 (N) 525.00
5 Mobilization 1.00 EA 650.00 N) 650.00
0.00
0.00
Net Change Order 9,905.00
The Original Contract Total 516,229.80
Sum of previous Change Orders 2,131.56
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 528,266.36 |
This Contractis a: . Calendar Days
Original Contract Time/Completion Date 72
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order 72
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order 2
Contract time/completion date as a result of this.change order 74
Contractor's Acceptance //i = P
By > o
Title it TRo e g R
Date Urorys—
City's Approval (see reverse side for instructions) Date
Construction Inspector )
Construction Supervisor
Engineer /Ji/}ﬁnf?ﬁ—“"f 7’/ ///20 /s
Board of Public Works N %::%L,L wltuh <
ROUTING: .
Marsha Hacker i@%f—%
Mike Dailey /e [Blzis Mo
Chase O'Brien sl SV




